

SECTION UF

PETROL (Fuel) SYSTEM

PETROL (Fuel) SYSTEM

Plate Ref.	Rqotes Part Number	DESCRIPTION	No. per Veh.	REMARKS
	1224803	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Balance pipe to petrol (Fuel) pump	1	} Mk. I Superseded by 1229859
	1224804	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Petrol (Fuel) pump to flexible junction pipe	1	
	1224894	Hose—Fuel pipe flexible junction	1	
	9782081	Clip—Hose	2	
	P.43555	Hose (38" long)—Petrol (Fuel) pump to breather	A/R	
	9118500	Grommet—Petrol (Fuel) pump breather tube	1	
	1224713	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE } Flexible junction hose to filter	1	
	1229859	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE	1	
	6100034	Filter (Fuel-in-line disposable type)	1	
	1224712	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Filter to carburettor	1	
	6100292	Bracket—Petrol (Fuel) pipe	1	
	6100293	Gasket ... } Petrol (Fuel)	1	
	6100561	Bolt ... } pump	2	
	6100646	Washer, 1/8" lock } opening cover	2	
	1236163	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Balance pipe to petrol (fuel) pump ...	1	
	1236164	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Petrol (Fuel) pump to filter ...	1	
	6100034	Filter (Fuel-in-line disposable type)	1	
	1236165	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Filter to flexible junction hose ...	1	
	1224894	Hose—Fuel pipe flexible junction	2	
	9782081	Clip—Hose	4	
	1236166	PETROL (Fuel) PIPE—Flexible junction hose to front flexible hose	1	
	6100909	Bracket—Petrol (Fuel) pipe	1	
	6100878	Gasket ... } Petrol (Fuel)	1	
	6100561	Bolt ... } pump	2	
	6100646	Washer, 5/16" lock } opening cover	2	
	1224816	Rubber sleeve—Pipe to frame clip	8	
	1224792	Plate	1	
	9116027	Grommet } Pipe carrier	1	
	9118543	Grommet }	1	
	9176015	Clip—Pipe	1	
	1224791	Angle } Pipe clip support	1	
	1229865	Angle	1	
	19607061	Screw, 7/16" UNC. x 3/4" } Support angle to	1	
	9664282	Washer, 7/16" shakeproof } Engine (Motor)	1	
	19503041	Screw, No. 10 UNF. x 1/2" }	1	
	9067009	Washer, 3/8" plain ... } Clip to support angle	1	
	5220700	Nut, No. 10 UNF. ... }	1	